SUMMARY OF COSTS FOR CITY OF MCKINNEY

SUPPLY COST

EQUIPMENT RENTAL COST

EARLY VOTING

ELECTION DAY

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
TABULATION/PROGRAMMING COSTS
CENTRALIZED COSTS

Total
10% Administrative Fee

Grand Total

90% Deposit due by 4/05/19

$410.79
$6,142.67
$7,341.27
$2,008.00
$42.00
$1,087.14
$5,140.26

$22,172.13
$2,217.21

$24,389.34

$21,950.41



