SUMMARY OF COSTS FOR CITY OF MCKINNEY

SUPPLY COST	\$410.79
EQUIPMENT RENTAL COST	\$6,142.67
EARLY VOTING	\$7,341.27
ELECTION DAY	\$2,008.00
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES	\$42.00
TABULATION/PROGRAMMING COSTS	\$1,087.14
CENTRALIZED COSTS	\$5,140.26
Total	\$22,172.13
10% Administrative Fee	\$2,217.21
Grand Total	\$24,389.34
90% Deposit due by 4/05/19	\$21,950.41